RETRA563 - E-VOLVE THERMAL HYBRID JACKET

RETRA563 E-VOLVE THERMAL HYBRID JACKET

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./©
Dtugosc catkowita (A)
Szerokos¢ klatki piersiowej (B)

KOLORY:

B Ash/Black

. Classic Red/Black

== Mineral Grey/Ash

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

WARMLOFT EXTOLSTRETCH

GLOWNE CECHY

235 g/m?

Fabric Information

'WATERREPELLENT

Lightweight 20d polyamide fabric with water repellent finish

Extol Stretch warm backed knitted fabric
100% Recycled Warmloft Insulation
Special Features

Stretch binding to collar, cuffs and hem

2 zipped lower & 2 zipped chest pockets, with inner zip guard

Reflective print detail
Chest area space for decoration

Made using recycled materials

Sugerowana znakowania:

Haft komputerowy, Prasa termiczna, Sitodruk

Kraj pochodzenia:

Bangladesh

Ciemne kolory prac¢ osobno E

=X

52025 : s. 355
52024 :s. 121

S M L
12 12 12
70 72,5 75
50 54 58

. Strong Blue/Navy

XL
12
75
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2XL
12

77,5
67
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